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EMERGENCY BACKUP MODULE

EMERGENCY BACKUP MODULE
TO HELP COMPLY WITH STATE BUILDING AND FIRE CODES,  

INSURANCE STANDARDS, AND OSHA STANDARDS, THE  

OPTIONAL EMERGENCY BACKUP MODULE USES AN ULTRA  

BRIGHT, 5000K LED MODULE CAPABLE OF GENERATING 795  

LUMENS THROUGH A WIDE-ANGLE 120° OPTIC FOR UP TO 90  

MINUTES ON BATTERY POWER. ITS EFFICIENT NiCd BATTERY  

MINIMIZES ITS PROFILE TO MAINTAIN A SLEEK AESTHETIC IN  

SUSPENDED SYSTEMS. 

ORDERING GRID

GEM SIZE OUTPUT MOUNTING FINISH CONTROLS

06	 6" WIDE
12	 12" WIDE
12D	 12" WIDE 
	 DUAL 

A1	 795 LUMENS SR04	 48" RIGID STEM
SR08	 96" RIGID STEM
SA04	 48" ADJUSTABLE  
	 CABLE
SA12	 144" ADJUSTABLE  
	 CABLE
R	 RECESSED
LI	 LAY IN (T-GRID)

S	 SILVER
W	 WHITE
XXX	 CUSTOM  
	 RAL

0	 0-10V

3"
76 mm

0.3"
8 mm

5.5"
140 mm

3.5"
89 mm

9.3"
236 mm

A

6"

12" Single

12" Dual

WIDTH (A)

Suspended | 5.8" / 147mm 
Recessed | 6.3" / 160mm 
Lay-In | 5.8" / 147mm

WIDTH (A)

Suspended | 11.6" / 295mm 
Recessed | 12.1" / 307mm 
Lay-In | 11.6" / 295mm

WIDTH (A)

Suspended | 11.6" / 295mm 
Recessed | 12.1" / 307mm 
Lay-In | 11.6" / 295mm

3"
76 mm

0.3"
8 mm

9.3"
236 mm

5.5"
140 mm

3.5"
89 mm

A

3.5"
89 mm

3"
76 mm

0.3"
8 mm

5.5"
140 mm

9.3"
236 mmA

3.5"
89 mm

3"
76 mm

0.3"
8 mm

5.5"
140 mm

9.3"
236 mmA


